
Alexandria

6�DAY�TRIP

Itinerary

Welcome�to�the�Med�Pearls�Fam�Trip
itinerary�for�Alexandria,�Egypt!�
We are thrilled to have you as our esteemed guests for
the Med Pearls project "Fam Trip" hosted by the
Confederation of Egyptian European Business
Associations (CEEBA). Get ready to experience the best
of what Alexandria, Mariout and Edku have to offer, from
breathtaking heritage sites and museums to exhilarating
outdoor activities and exquisite culinary experiences. 

This itinerary was designed especially for you by the Med
Pearls Sub-grantees at Blue Line, Egypt Day Tours and
Hub Adventure to provide a unique and unforgettable
experience that showcases the richness of Alexandria's
heritage and natural beauty. 

Join us on this thrilling journey through Alexandria, filled
with exciting activities, breathtaking views, and mouth-
watering dishes. Get ready for an experience that will
leave you spellbound and make memories that will last a
lifetime!

3rd�to�8th�of�May�2023

3rd�to�8th�of�May�2023



09.00 - 11.30 AM Abu Sir - Panorama Visit

01.30 - 02.30 PM

02.30 - 04.30 PM

Visit to Jesuit House + Meditation & Yoga Session

Vegetarian Lunch at Jesuit

Return to Hotel - Siesta

Lake Boat Tour + Bird Watching - local Fishermen06.00 - 07.00 PM

Sunset Tea and Horseback-riding by the Lake 06.00 - 07.00 PM

12.00 - 01.30 PM 

Bedouin Barbecue + Traditional Cultural Show 07:00 - 10:00 PM

Mariout�Lake
05.00 - 06.00 AM Arrival at HBE Airport + Transportation to Hotel 

DAY�1

06.00 - 08.00 AM

12.00 - 01.00 PM

02.30 - 06.00 PM

Check-in + Breakfast at Hotel + Briefing

Lunch at Aknash Bedouin Restaurant

Abu Mina Monastery - UNESCO Heritage Site

3rd�and�4th�of�May�2023

Fagnoon Arts & Crafts Center - Pottery Workshop06.00 - 07.00 PM

Dinner at Fish Island + Return to Hotel07:30 - 09:00 PM

Mariout�Lake
DAY�2
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Downtown�Alexandria
07.30 - 10.00 AM Check-out from Hotel+ Departure to Alexandria

DAY�3

10.00 - 01.00 PM

01.00 - 01.30 PM

01.30 - 04.30 PM

Arrival at Bibliotheca Alexandrina - Guided Tour

Horse Carriage Ride to Alexandria's East Harbour

Yacht Cruise around Sunken Antiquities

5th�and�6th�of�May�2023

Carriage Ride to Skyroof Cafe + Return to Hotel04.30 - 06.30 PM

Dinner at the Greek Club Restaurant07.30 - 09.30 PM

Edku�-�Madyia�Lake�
DAY�4

08.00 - 09.15 AM Moving to Edku - Madiya Lake by Bus

10.45 - 11.15 AM

11.30 - 12.30 PM

Welcome tea and honey-pie + kayaking 

Walk around Local Market

Visit local Bee Farm 

Drive from Edku to Rosetta Town12.30 - 02.15 PM

Walking Guided Tour of Rosetta's Old Town 02.15 - 04.45 PM

09.30 - 10.30 AM

Culinary Class + Return to Alexandria04.45 - 08.30 PM
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�Alexandria
07.50 - 09.00 AM Local Breakfast at Mohamed Ahmed Restaurant

DAY�5

09.00 - 10.30 PM

10.30 - 12.00 PM

12.00 - 01.00 PM

Strolling through the Roman Amphitheatre

Visit to Royal Jewelry Museum

Visit Al-Montazah Gardens and Royal Palace

7th�and�8th�of�May�2023

Seafood Lunch at Zefrion Restaurant - Abu Qir01.00 - 03.00 PM

Visit Al-Attarin District + Fakhr Al-Behar Yacht Dinner04.00 - 07.00 PM

Departure�
DAY�6

08.00 - 12.00 PM Transportation to HBE or CAI  Airport(s)
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Contact�Information�
CEEBA TEAM: info@ceeba.org

Breathing�Land�
Website

KARIM ELMINABAWY: karimm@emeco.com


